
AJ Bradley 9-A

Start 10-9-17
1 soil 1 Finish 10-10-17
8 clay/gravel 9

46 lime 55
162 shale 217
22 lime 239
66 shale 305
30 lime 335
42 shale 377

set 20’ of  7” w/5sxs 
Ran 654.9’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 75 sxs

21 lime 398
8 shale 406
8 lime 414

94 shale 508
2 lime 510

75 shale 585
21 sands shale 606
4 bkn sand 610 good show
4 dk sand 614 show

46 shale 660 TD

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032
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